Name

Premier Qil Finance (Jersey) Limited
Premco Energy Projects Company LLC
Premier Oil ONS Limited

Premier Oil Exploration ONS Limited
Premier Oil (Vietnam) Limited

Premier Oil Investments Limited
Premier Oil Red Sea Limited

EnCore QOil and Gas Limited

Premier Qil (EnCore Exploration UK) Limited
EnCore (VOG) Limited

EnCore Natural Resources Limited

XEO Exploration plc

EnCore North Sea Limited

EnCore (NNS) Limited

EnCore CCS Limited

EnCore Gas Storage Limited

Premier Qil (EnCore Petroleum) Limited
EnCore Oil Limited

Premier Qil Vietnam 121 Limited
Premier Qil Cyprus Limited

Premier Oil CCS Limited

EnCore Exploration Limited

Premier Qil Exploration and Production Limited
Premier Qil Exploration and Production (Iraq) Limited
Premier Oil Bukit Barat Limited

Premier Oil West Tuna Limited

Premier Qil A Limited

Premier Qil B Limited

Premier Oil Pakistan Exploration Limited
Premier Oil Holdings Limited

Premier Oil Exploration Limited

Premier Qil UK Limited

Premier Oil plc

Premier Oil and Gas Services Limited
Premier Oil Aberdeen Services Limited
Premier Qil Group Limited

Premier Oil (Middle East) Ltd

Premier Oil Ventures Limited

Appointed

16/07/07
06/07/08
21/05/09
21/05/09
20/07/09
13/05/10
24/11/10
16/01/12
16/01/12
16/01/12
16/01/12
16/01/12
16/01/12
16/01/12
16/01/12
16/01/12
16/01/12
16/01/12
22/02/12
17/04/12
07/06/12
16/01/12
11/07/12
12/07/12
07/08/12
02/11/12
17/05/13
17/05/13
01/03/03
01/08/03
01/08/03
01/08/03
09/12/03
12/05/04
30/06/05
30/06/05
30/06/05
30/06/05

Resigned

15/08/2014
15/08/2014

15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
25/09/2012
15/08/2014



	Text1: 15/08/2014


